Specialty Black Angus Burgers

1/2 LB.
Gorgonzola Burger 11.95
on a Brioche roll w/ chipoftle onions & mushrooms
Fresh Mozzarella & Tomato Burger 11.95
grilled tomato, oregano, romano & melted mozzarella
Gouda Burger 11.95
bacon, grilled onion, smoked gouda & russian dressing
Mushroom Burger 11.95

grilled mushrooms, onions & Swiss cheese

House Burgers

1/2 Ib. Black Angus Burger
w/ cheese 9.95 w/bacon 9.95 w/ bacon & cheese 10.95

1 Ib. Black Angus Jumbo Burger
w/ cheese 14.95 w/ bacon 14.95 w/ bacon & cheese 15.95

Provolone Turkey Burger
w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, fries & a spicy yogurt sauce

Portabella Burger
marinated w/ fried onion, gouda, lettuce, tomato, russian, side of slaw & fries

Low-Carb Cheeseburger Wrap
over mixed greens w/ onion, fomato, feta cheese & balsamic vinaigrette

Gourmet Veggie Burger
on ciabatta bread w/ lettuce, tomato, avocado, onion, cucumber yogurt sauce &
sweet potato fries

All Burgers are served w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, mac salad & regular fries

Signature Grilled Cheeses

Apple, Bacon & Cheddar Grilled Cheese
w/ a roasted red onion mayo

Italian Style Grilled Cheese
fresh mozzarella, eggplant, garlic & tomato on 12 grain bread

Cadlifornia Reuben
grilled turkey, jarlsberg, tomato & avocado on 12 grain w/ russian dressing

Grilled Reuben
corned beef, swiss & sauerkraut on rye

All Grilled Cheeses come with Fries

In a Wrap

Chicken & Bacon Wrap
avocado, lettuce, tomato, onion & chipotle mayo

Honey Mustard Chicken Wrap
panko-crusted chicken breast w/ lettuce, fomato & american cheese

Grilled Eggplant Wrap
w/ onion, spinach, roast peppers, portabella, gouda & cucumber yogurt sauce

All Wraps come with side Salad

1LB.
15.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

9.25

13.95

10.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

12.95

9.95

9.95

9.95



In a Pita

Brio Turkey & Bacon
lettuce, tomato, red onion, mayo & Italian dressing in a homemade pita

Brio Fish
blackened red snapper w/ lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce in a pita. served w/
sweet potato fries

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Red Peppers, Mushrooms, and Onions
with and Melted Gouda in a Pita

Deli Sandwiches

Roast Beef
homemade asiago bread w/ a horseradish sauce, lettuce, fomato & onion

Triple-Decker Turkey Club
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, turkey pastrami and swiss cheese. served w/
rosemary french fries

Mixed Cold Sub
Salami, Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Gouda cheese with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion,
Mayo and a Vinaigrette dressing on Asiago Bread

Hot Sandwiches

The Pittsburgh
grilled pastrami, provolone, french fries, Mexican slaw & spicy brown mustard on
French sour dough bread, served w/ onion rings

Brio Twist
pulled pork w/ gouda cheese, red onion straws, bacon, shredded lettuce, pico de
gallo & guacamole on ciabatta bread w/ garlic fries

Hot ltalian Grinder
cappicola provolone, mozzarella,salami, pepperoni, peppers & olives melted on
asiago bread w/ a balsamic dressing, served w/ garlic fries

Parmigiana Subs
choice of chicken, veal, meatball or eggplant

Tuscan Chicken Sandwich
asiago bread w/ fresh mozzarella, roast peppers & pesto mayo

Hot Deli Sandwiches
pastrami or corned beef on rye served with cole slaw and pickle

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
served on a bun w/ coleslaw & fries

Open-faced Eggplant Parmesan
w/ spinach and goat cheese

Classic French Dip
roast beef w/ melted cheddar on asiago bread w/ our hearty au jus

Open Steak Sandwich
grilled NY sirloin strip on garlic toast w/ onion rings & garlic fries

Philly Cheese Steak Sub
served w/ french fries

9.95
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11.95
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Quesadillas

Mixed Cheese Quesadilla
cheddar, fresh mozzarella & feta

Goat Cheese & Vegetable Quesadilla
portabella mushrooms, sun-dried tomato, kale & cheddar cheese, served w/
guacamole & sour cream

Portabella & Spinach Quesadilla
with goat cheese & cheddar cheese

Chicken Quesadilla
grilled diced chicken

Shredded BBQ Pork Quesadilla
with goat cheese & cheddar cheese

Shrimp Quesadilla
with roasted red peppers and spinach

All Quesadillas Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Guacamole & Sour Cream on the side

Tex- Mex

Chicken Nachos
covered w/ chipotle shredded chicken, black beans, jalapeno, cheddar cheese,
sour cream & guacamole

Loco Nachos
tortilla chips covered w/ cheddar, chili, sour cream & guacamole

Classic Southwest Chili
w/ onion, cheddar cheese, sour cream & pita on the side

Burritos
Chicken Burrito
Pulled BBQ Pork Burrito
Steak Burrito
Black Bean Burrito

Spinach, Roast Pepper & Portabella Burrito

10.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

11.95

15.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

12.95

12.95

15.95

10.95

12.95

All served in a Large Tortilla with Guacamole, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Shredded, Lettuce, Salsa, & Mexican Rice

Add Black Beans to any Burrito $1

Fajitas
Chicken Fdijita
Steak Fajita
Shrimp Fajita
Combo Fajita (of any two)

Combo Fajita (of all three)

15.95

18.95

18.95

18.95

20.95

All Served on a Sizzling Platter with Fried Onions, Tortillas, Guacamole, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Shredded Lettuce,

Salsa & Mexican Rice



Appetizers

Mussels with White Wine & Garlic
served w/ homemade asiago Italian bread

Wood-Roasted Calamari
w/ olive oil, garlic & lemon

Blue Cheese Iceberg Wedge
w/ bacon. tomato & onion

Mozzarella Sticks
deep-fried & breaded mozzarella sticks served w/ marinara

Choice of Wings
buffalo, jerk, honey mustard, BBQ, Oaxaca, chipotle or ginger

Fried Calamari
lightly breaded served w/ hot or sweet sauce

Chicken Wings
w/ tamari sauce & french fries

French Onion Soup

Chicken Lemon Grass Potstickers
served w/ a tamari sauce

Salads

Chicken Pecan Salad

over mixed greens w/ avocado, feta, balsamic vinaigrette & side of garlic bread

Chicken Caesar Salad
grilled chicken breast mixed w/ a traditional caesar salad, served w/ pita bread

Warm Chicken Spinach Salad
mushrooms & red onion tossed w/ a warm balsamic dressing & side of mexican
rice

Calabrese Salad
mixed greens, fresh house made mozzarella, roast peppers, sun-dried & plum
tomatoes, artichokes & a balsamic vinaigrette

Antipasto
Mixed green salad with salami, prosciutto, cappicola, with mozzarella, peppers,
and kalamata olives

Warm Seafood Spinach Salad
calamari, shrimp & scallops sautéed w/ a warm balsamic dressing and side of
mexican rice

Chipotle Chicken Salad
mixed greens, avocado, gorgonzola cheese and a balsamic vinaigrette

On The Side

Idaho French Fries 3.50
w/gravy 4.50 w/ cheese 4.95 w/ gravy & cheese 5.95

Sweet Potato or Garlic Curly Fries 4.95 Onion Rings

Potato Pancakes w/ Applesauce 6.95 Chili Cheese Fries W/ Scallions
Pasta Marinara 4.95 Baked or mashed Potato
Mixed Roasted Vegetables 4.95 Black Beans

Mexican Style Rice 3.95 Steamed Broccoli

Mac Salad or Cole Slaw 2.50 Sautéed Spinach

9.95

10.95

8.95

8.95

12.95

10.95

12.95

6.95
8.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

12.95

13.95

16.95

13.95

6.95
8.95
3.95
2.95
3.95
3.95



Pasta

Wood-Roasted Shrimp & Calamari Penne
tossed w/ oil, garlic, pesto & parmesan cheese

Sun-Dried Tomato & Broccoli Rabe Pasta
tossed w/ garlic olive oil, goat cheese & penne

Penne ala Vodka
topped w/ gorgonzola chicken

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Seafood Fra Diavolo
shrimp, scallops, mussels & calamari in a spicy red clam sauce over linguini

Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo
Linguine w/ White or Red Clam Sauce

Angel Hair Pasta & Shrimp
shrimp, sun-dried tomatoes, scallions, tomato sauce & garlic olive oil

Entrees From Land

Rham Schnitzel w/ Red Cabbage
pork cutlet topped w/ a mushroom sour cream sauce & potato pancakes

Mike's Homemade Meatloaf
w/ mashed potato, gravy & mixed veggies

Veal Parmigiana
breaded & baked w/ marinara & mozzarella served w/ pasta

Chicken or Eggplant Parmigiana
breaded & baked w/ marinara & mozzarella served w/ pasta

New York Sirloin Strip
grilled 14 oz. shell steak w/ baked potato & mixed veggies.

Chicken Franchese
w/ basil parmesan pasta

Chicken Marsala

Topped with a house made mushroom marsala sauce w/ mixed vegetables &

mashed potato

Stuffed Sardinian Eggplant

eggplant stuffed w/ ricotta cheese & seasoned beef, topped w/ house made

mozzarella & served w/ pasta

Entrees From the Sea

Shrimp Scampi Florentine
baked in our wood-fired oven w/ garlic, herbs & parmesan over spinach

Wood-Baked Fresh Fish of the Day
choice of fresh tomato, basil & garlic or lemon & butter

Wood-Roasted Scallops
in a spicy ginger tomato sauce w/ potato pancakes

Fried Shrimp
butterfly shrimp breaded and deep-fried served w/ fries & coleslaw

Seafood Platter
broiled or fried w/ tilapia, scallops & shrimp

Prosciutto Wrapped Salmon
topped w/ pesto & served w/ sautéed vegetables & mashed potato

All Pasta & Entrées are served with Salad & Bread

16.95

14.95

14.95

14.95
17.95

15.95
15.95
16.95

16.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

23.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

18.95

16.95



Signature Pizza's

PERSONAL

Fresh Tomato, Basil & Garlic 9.99
fresh sliced roma tomatoes, garlic, fresh basil topped w/ parmesan cheese

Seafood & Pesto 14.99
shrimp, scallops & calamari w/ roma tomatoes

New York Style 11.99
sausage, mushroom, pepperoni and onion w/ red sauce

Vegetarian 10.99
mozzarella, griled eggplant, zucchini, roast peppers, spinach, garlic & roma
fomatoes

Goat Cheese 10.99
sun-dried tomatoes, roast peppers, portabella & garlic in a white sauce

Santa Fe Chicken 11.99
chicken, black beans, jalapeno, onions, cheddar served with sour cream &
guacamole on the side

Six Cheese & Tomato 10.99
roma fomatoes, ricotta, goat cheese, smoked gouda, cheddar, romano &
mozzarella

Broccoli Rabe, Sausage & Goat Cheese 11.99
white pizza w/ sesame crust

Gourmet Pizza's

SMALL
Margherita 16.99
sesame seed crust w/ fresh mozzarella, pesto & tomato sauce
Chicken & Broccoli 17.99
sesame seed crust with chicken & broccoliin an alfredo sauce
Grilled Eggplant 17.99
w/ roast peppers, portabella, mozzarella, ricotta & pesto
Crostini Pizza 17.99
sesame seed crust, mozzarella topped w/ fresh roma tomatoes & basil
Wild Mushroom 16.99
mozzarella, sesame seed crust, topped w/ truffle oll
Aunt Mary's Friday Night N/A

hand-pressed thick crust w/ crushed plum tomatoes, garlic, basil, sausage,
mushroom & fresh mozzarella

Calzone's
Ricotta, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese
Chicken, Goat Cheese & Bacon
Portabella, Sun-Dried Tomato, Basil, & Garlic
House made Sausage, Ricotta, Mozzarella & Parmesan
Eggplant, Artichoke, Zucchini & Goat Cheese
Sausage, Red Peppers, Mushroom, & Onion

Please Allow 15 to 20 Minutes for Preparation of Calzone's

LARGE
15.99

22.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

16.99

17.99

LARGE

19.99

20.99

20.99

19.99

18.99

22.99

9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95



The Original Neopolitan

Small Cheese 11.50 Large Cheese 13.95

Small One Topping 12.95 Large One Topping 15.95

Small Two Topping 13.95 Large Two Topping 17.95

Small Three Topping 14.95 Large Three Topping 18.95

Small Four Topping 15.95 Large Four Topping 19.95

Small Five Topping 16.95 Large Five Topping 20.95

Small Everything 19.95 Large Everything 24.95
Choice of Toppings

Pepperoni Meatball Grilled Chicken

Canadian Bacon Onions Anchovies

Broccoli Goat Cheese Eggplant

Ricotta Cheese Sausage Spinach

Bacon Mushrooms Portabella mushrooms

Black Olives Sun-Dried Tomatoes Jalapeno Peppers

Roast Peppers Fresh Tomatoes House made Fresh

Sesame Crust Extra Cheese Mozzarella

Fresh Basil Fresh garlic

Check Our Display Case for Pizza by the Slice!

15% GRATUITY MAY BE ADDED TO TABLES OF 6 OR MORE!

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*





